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The menu of Mr P's Pizza Pasta from Flourtown includes 244 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the
menu cost approximately $22.1. You can view the categories on the menu below. Mr. P's restaurant experience
has garnered mixed reviews, highlighting a divide between inconsistent food quality and service. While some
patrons praise the pizza and generous portions, particularly for dishes like chicken parmigiana, others lament
sluggish delivery times and unwelcoming staff. Concerns about freshness and food quality are prevalent, with
several customers reporting dissatisfaction, including bland flavors and unexpected ingredient substitutions. A
notable positive element is the timely arrival of orders in certain cases, along with fresh side salads and warm
rolls. Ultimately, Mr. P's seems to be a hit-or-miss destination that may require further improvement to satisfy all
diners.
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Mr P's Pizza Pasta Menu

Specials

FAMILY LASAGNA

Mains

CHICKEN CUTLET PLATTER

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS

Toast

LUCKY SANDWICH

Side Dishes

ONION RINGS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Lunch
CHICKEN PARMA SANDWICH

Antipasti - Starters

BRUSCHETTE

Mexican Dishes

TACO

Wrap

CHICKEN PARM WRAP

Appetizers

MOZZARELLA FRIES

$51.0

$19.1

$9.5

$12.9

$8.7

$5.9

$13.7

$10.1

$15.5

$8.7

Pizza Bianca
MEDITERRANEA PIZZA

Calzone

CALZONE

Lunch Specials

CHICKEN CUTLET HOAGIE

Kids Menu

KIDS MINI PIZZA

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Family Packs
FAMILY CHEESE RAVIOLI

Main Menu
BIANCA PIZZA

Antipasto

BRUSCHETTE WITH MOZZARELLA

Pizza @ 27Cm

PRIMAVERA PIZZA

Pizza A 32Cm

VEGETARIAN PIZZA

Pizza Single @ 28 Cm

FOUR CHEESE PIZZA

$11.0

$12.6

$47.9

$12.5
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Beverages
BOTTLED SODA $2.5

Seafood Dishes
FRIED CALAMARI $15.3

Seafood Platters

FRIED JUMBO SHRIMP PLATTER  $19.1

Family Dinners

FAMILY BAKED PENNE $49.8
Hoagies
BURGER HOAGIE $14.3

Traditional Sandwiches

PLAIN STEAK SANDWICH $12.3
Salads And Starters
ITALIAN ANTIPASTO $13.8

Calzones And Strombolis

CHICKEN CUTLET STROMBOLI

Italian Platters
VEAL CUTLET PLATTER $19.1

Stromboli & Calzone
MISTER P. STEAK STROMBOLI

Carry Out Specials

FAMILY MANICOTTI $51.0

Desserts
HOME OF ZEPPOLES $7.2

Sandwich Wraps

CHEESESTEAK HOAGIE WRAP $14.3

Pasta Con La Carne

PERSONAL PASTA WITH

MEATBALLS $20.3

Sandwiches And Platters

FRIED FLOUNDER PLATTER $19.1

Burgers, Steak
Sandwiches, Subs &
Wraps

VEAL CUTLET HOAGIE $11.0

Foot Long Chicken
Sandwiches

CHICKEN CACCIATORE
SANDWICH

Pasta & Ribs

PERSONAL LASAGNA $19.1

$13.8

Dinner - Seafood

Specialties

MUSSELS FRA DIAVOLO $15.3
Kid&Amp;Apos;S Menu
KIDS MEATBALL SANDWICH $10.2
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Fried Potatoes
CHEESE FRIES $7.5

Jumbo Wing Sizes

48 PIECE WINGS $75.5

Family Size Pasta

FAMILY PASTA WITH MEAT SAUCE $49.8

Freshly Cut Hoagies &
Grinders

TUNA HOAGIE $11.9

Traditional Crust
Specialty Pizzas

CHICKEN BACON RANCH PIZZA

Fully Packed Hoagies
$6.95

FRIED FLOUNDER HOAGIE

Mister P&#39;S Wraps

STUFF YOUR OWN WRAP

Sandwich Medium @
26Cm

CAPRESE SANDWICH $9.9

$11.0

$14.3

Paninis And Pizzas

DIAVOLA PIZZA

Spicy Vegetarian Pizza

CAPRESE PIZZA

Non Alcoholic Drinks

ICED TEA
GINGER ALE

Soups
CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP
PASTA FAGIOLI SOUP

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN FINGERS
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

Starters

ANTIPASTO CALABRESE
ITALIAN WEDDING SOUP

Soft Drinks

ORANGE JUICE
APPLE JUICE

Pan Pizza

SQUARE THIN CRUST PAN PIZZA
ROUND PAN THICK CRUST PIZZA

Strombolis

VEGETARIAN STROMBOLI
BUFFALO CHICKEN STROMBOLI

Cheese Steaks

CHEESE STEAK HOAGIE
CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK HOAGIE

$2.8
$2.5

$7.1
$7.1

$12.6

$14.3
$7.1

$2.8
$2.3

$21.6
$24.6

$13.7
$13.7
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12&Amp;Quot; Pizza Stuffed Pizza
NAPOLETANA PIZZA MISTER P. STUFFED PIZZA $41.4
CAPRICCIOSA PIZZA VEGETARIAN STUFFED PIZZA $41.4
RUSTICA STUFFED PIZZA $41.4
The Hoagie Meglllah MEAT LOVERS STUFFED PIZZA  $41.4
ROASTED TURKEY BREAST $11.9
HOAGIE ' Wings
ROASTED BEEF HOAGIE $11.9
32 PIECE WINGS $51.5
. 40 PIECE WINGS $63.5
Ingredients Used
8 PIECE WINGS $14.3
PARMIGIANA
24 PIECE WINGS $39.5
ONION
: Stromboli
Uncategorized
MISTER P. CHICKEN STROMBOLI
HAM AND CHEESE HOAGIE $11.9
RUSTICO STROMBOLI
PIZZA STEAK SANDWICH $13.7
ASSORTITO STROMBOLI
z MISTER P. SAUSAGE STROMBOLI
Entrées
STUFF YOUR OWN STROMBOLI
PIZZA FRIES $8.7
FRIED JUMBO SHRIMP $19.1 Oven Baked
ONION RINGS
FAMILY SUTFFED SHELLS $51.0
PERSONAL SHRIMP PARMIGIANA
Dessert BASTA $23.4
CANNOLI $5.9 FAMILY SHRIMP PARMIGIANA
PASTA $56.3
TIRAMISU $5.9
FAMILY BAKED ZITI WITH
CHEESECAKE $6.9 MOZZARELLA AND RICOTTA $51.0
FAMILY RAVIOLI PARMIGIANA $41.4
Popular Iltems
16 PIECE WINGS $27.5 Oven Baked Pasta
BREADED CHICKEN PLATTER $19.1 SERSONAL BAKED PENNE 5179
2-LITER SODA 34.0 PERSONAL MANICOTTI $17.9

PERSONAL STUFFED SHELLS $17.9
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PERSONAL BAKED ZITI WITH
MOZZARELLA AND RICOTTA

PERSONAL RAVIOLI PARMIGIANA $19.1

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP
GRILLED VEGGIE WRAP
CHICKEN CUTLET WRAP

Mister P&#39;S Hoagies FROUNDERWRAP

$19.1

MISTER P'S ITALIAN HOAGIE $11.9 Salads
MISTER P'S CHEESE HOAGIE $11.9
HOUSE SALAD $10.5
MISTER P'S HAM HOAGIE $11.9
CAESAR SALAD $10.7
PROSCIUTTO MOZZARELLA $13.1 L it
HOT SALAMI AND PROVOLONE ¢ CHEF SALAD $14.3
HOAGIE CAPRESE SALAD $14.3
) TUNA SALAD $14.3
These Types Of Dishes SIDE SALAD s
Are Bemg Served 2. CAESAR SALAD WITH SHRIMP  $16.3
BURGER $9.5 2. CAESAR SALAD WITH CHICKEN $13.3
PIZZA SIDE SALAD
SALAD
CHICKEN Sandwiches
PASTA <=, CAPRESE HOAGIE $11.9
' MISTER P. VEGGIE $13.1
Burger SANDWICH
VEAL PARMA
CHEESEBURGER $10.1 S ANDWICH $14.3
MR. P CHEESEBURGER 13.7
CHEESEBURG 13 MEATBALL PARMA SANDWICH  $11.9
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER 13.

OUBLE CHEESEBURG 133 ITALIAN SAUSAGE PARMA $11.9
BACON BURGER $11.1 SANDWICH :
MISTER P. BURGER $10.5 EGGPLANT PARMA SANDWICH  $11.9
PIZZA BURGER $10.5 SAUSAGE, PEPPER AND ONIONS ¢/, ¢

SANDWICH '
Wraps PEPPER AND EGGS SANDWICH  $11.1
MISTER P. CHICKEN SANDWICH 14,
’ GRILLED CHICKEN $14.3 s CHICKEN S c 514.3
g | CAESAR WRAP ' PLAIN CHICKEN STEAK
Eﬁ“ : SANDWICH 125
{7+ 3y CHICKEN BACON $14.3
RANCH WRAP ' CHEESE STEAK SANDWICH $13.1

TUNA WRAP $14.3
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CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK
SANDWICH

MISTER P. STEAK SANDWICH

BUFFALO CHICKEN STEAK
SANDWICH

PICCANTINO SANDWICH

Pasta With Seafood

PERSONAL MISTER P. LINGUINE
FAMILY MISTER P. LINGUINE
PERSONAL LINGUINE TARANTINO
FAMILY LINGUINE TARANTINO
PERSONAL AL GAMBERO

FAMILY AL GAMBERO

PERSONAL GNOCCHI IONIO
FAMILY GNOCCHI IONIO
PERSONAL FUSILLI AL TONNO
FAMILY FUSILLI AL TONNO

PERSONAL LINGUINE FRA
DIAVOLO

FAMILY LINGUINE FRA DIAVOLO

PERSONAL SPAGHETTI AND
CLAMS

FAMILY SPAGHETTI AND CLAMS

PERSONAL PASTA AND
CALAMARI

FAMILY PASTA AND CALAMARI

Mister P&#39;S Kids

KIDS RED P. PENNE

KIDS RED P. PENNE WITH
MEATBALLS

KIDS RED P. PENNE WITH
CHICKEN

KIDS RED P. PENNE WITH
SAUSAGE

$13.1
$14.3
$14.3

$8.5

$23.1
$54.6
$21.5
$51.0
$21.5
$51.0
$21.9
$51.0
$19.5
$51.0

$21.5
$51.0
$21.5
$51.0
$21.5

$51.0

$10.7

$13.1

$13.1

$13.1

KIDS CURLY KID
KIDS TRIO RAVIOLI

KIDS JUNIOR FINGERS WITH
FRIES

KIDS MISTER KID BURGER

KIDS CHICKY P.

KIDS CRISPY KID

KIDS CRISPY KID WITH HAM

KIDS CRISPY KID WITH TURKEY
KIDS MINI PIZZA WITH A TOPPING
KIDS PINK PENCIL

KIDS WHITE ANGELS

K10. KIDS CHILD LASAGNA

K10. KIDS BAKED ZITI

Pizza

I \ PLAIN CLASSIC PIZZA
i MARGHERITA PIZZA
@ MARINARA PIZZA
HAWAIIAN PIZZA

QUATTRO STAGIONE PIZZA
PAESANA PIZZA

PAZZA PIZZA

MISTER P. PIZZA
CALABRISELLA PIZZA
MAREMONTI PIZZA

BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA
TACO PIZZA

SHRIMP FRA DIAVOLA PIZZA
WHITE PIZZA

MEAT LOVERS PIZZA

CHICKEN PARM PIZZA
BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA
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25" WHOLE TOMATO PIE

SICILIAN THICK CRUST PAN PIZZA

TOMATO PIE PIZZA

Pasta

FAMILY PERSONAL PASTA WITH
MEATBALL

PERSONAL PASTA WITH
SAUSAGE

FAMILY PASTA WITH SAUSAGE

PERSONAL PASTA WITH MEAT
SAUCE

PERSONAL PASTA WITH CHICKEN

FAMILY PASTA WITH CHICKEN

PERSONAL CHICKEN PARMA
PASTA

FAMILY CHICKEN PARMA PASTA
PERSONAL VEAL PARMA PASTA
FAMILY VEAL PARMA PASTA

PERSONAL PASTA CHICKEN
MARSALA

FAMILY PASTA CHICKEN
MARSALA

PERSONAL MISTER P. PENNE
FAMILY MISTER P. PENNE
PERSONAL PASTA Al FUNGHI
FAMILY PASTA AL FUNGHI

$29.7
$24.6

$49.8

$20.3
$49.8
$20.3

$20.3
$49.8

$21.0

$54.6
$22.7
$60.6

$20.3

$54.6

$20.1
$51.0
$19.1
$47.4

PERSONAL PASTA AL POMODORO $14.0

FAMILY PASTA AL POMODORO
PERSONAL PASTA AND RICOTTA

FAMILY TRAY PASTA AND
RICOTTA

PERSONAL PASTA CONTADINA
FAMILY PASTA CONTADINA
PERSONAL FORMAGGI

FAMILY TRAY PASTA FORMAGGI

PERSONAL PASTA ZUCCHINI AND

MELENZANE

FAMILY PASTA ZUCCHINI AND
MELENZANE

PERSONAL CHEESE RAVIOLI

PERSONAL PASTA IN ALFREDO
SAUCE

FAMILY PASTA IN ALFREDO
SAUCE

PERSONAL PASTA IN ALFREDO
SAUCE WITH CHICKEN AND
BROCCOLI

FAMILY PASTA IN ALFREDO
SAUCE WITH CHICKEN AND
BROCCOLI

PERSONAL PASTA IN ALFREDO
SAUCE WITH SHRIMP

FAMILY PASTA IN ALFREDO
SAUCE WITH SHRIMP

PERSONAL EGGPLANT
PARMIGIANA

FAMILY EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA
PASTA

$45.0
$19.1

$47.4

$20.3
$51.0
$20.3
$51.0

$20.3

$51.0
$18.6

$20.3

$47.4

$22.7

$57.0

$27.3

$61.2

$20.3

$47.9
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Mr P's Pizza Pasta

1860 Bethlehem Pike, Flourtown, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 11:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-23:00
Saturday 11:00-23:00
Sunday 11:00-23:00

Made with Menu
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