



https://menulist.menu 1860 Bethlehem Pike, Flourtown, United States +12152332424 - https://www.misterppizza.com









The *menu of Mr P's Pizza Pasta* from Flourtown includes **244** dishes. On average the **dishes or drinks on the menu** cost approximately \$22.1. You can view the categories on the menu below. Mr. P's restaurant experience has garnered mixed reviews, highlighting a divide between inconsistent food quality and service. While some patrons praise the pizza and generous portions, particularly for dishes like chicken parmigiana, others lament sluggish delivery times and unwelcoming staff. Concerns about freshness and food quality are prevalent, with several customers reporting dissatisfaction, including bland flavors and unexpected ingredient substitutions. A notable positive element is the timely arrival of orders in certain cases, along with fresh side salads and warm rolls. Ultimately, Mr. P's seems to be a hit-or-miss destination that may require further improvement to satisfy all diners.

MOZZARELLA FRIES



Specials FAMILY LASAGNA	\$51.0	Pizza Bianca MEDITERRANEA PIZZA
Mains CHICKEN CUTLET PLATTER	\$19.1	Calzone
Snacks MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$9.5	Lunch Specials CHICKEN CUTLET HOAGIE \$11.0
Toast LUCKY SANDWICH	\$12.9	KIDS MINI PIZZA \$12.6
Side Dishes ONION RINGS	\$8.7	Chicken Wings wings
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES	\$5.9	Family Packs FAMILY CHEESE RAVIOLI \$47.9
Lunch CHICKEN PARMA SANDWICH	\$13.7	Main Menu BIANCA PIZZA
Antipasti - Starters BRUSCHETTE	\$10.1	Antipasto BRUSCHETTE WITH MOZZARELLA \$12.5
Mexican Dishes		Pizza Ø 27Cm PRIMAVERA PIZZA
Wrap CHICKEN PARM WRAP	\$15.5	Pizza Á 32Cm VEGETARIAN PIZZA
Appetizers		Pizza Single Ø 28 Cm

\$8.7

FOUR CHEESE PIZZA

FAMILY MANICOTTI



Beverages		Desserts	
BOTTLED SODA	\$2.5	HOME OF ZEPPOLES	\$7.2
Seafood Dishes		Sandwich Wraps	
FRIED CALAMARI	\$15.3	CHEESESTEAK HOAGIE WRAP	\$14.3
Seafood Platters		Pasta Con La Carne	
FRIED JUMBO SHRIMP PLATTER	\$19.1	PERSONAL PASTA WITH MEATBALLS	\$20.3
Family Dinners		Sandwiches And Plat	tere
FAMILY BAKED PENNE	\$49.8	FRIED FLOUNDER PLATTER	\$19.1
Hoagies BURGER HOAGIE	\$14.3	Burgers, Steak Sandwiches, Subs &	
Traditional Sandwiche	es	Wraps	
PLAIN STEAK SANDWICH	\$12.3	VEAL CUTLET HOAGIE	\$11.0
Salads And Starters ITALIAN ANTIPASTO	\$13.8	Foot Long Chicken Sandwiches	
Calzones And Stromb	olis	CHICKEN CACCIATORE SANDWICH	\$13.8
CHICKEN CUTLET STROMBOLI		Pasta & Ribs	
Italian Platters		PERSONAL LASAGNA	\$19.1
VEAL CUTLET PLATTER	\$19.1	Dinner - Seafood	
Stromboli & Calzone		Specialties	
MISTER P. STEAK STROMBOLI		MUSSELS FRA DIAVOLO	\$15.3
Carry Out Specials		Kid&AmpApos;S Mer	ıu

\$51.0

KIDS MEATBALL SANDWICH

\$10.2

CAPRESE PIZZA

Fried Potatoes		Non Alcoholic Drinks	
CHEESE FRIES	\$7.5	ICED TEA	\$2.8
		GINGER ALE	\$2.5
Jumbo Wing Sizes		00	
48 PIECE WINGS	\$75.5	Soups	
Family Sizo Dacta		CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP	\$7.1
Family Size Pasta		PASTA FAGIOLI SOUP	\$7.1
FAMILY PASTA WITH MEAT SAUCE	\$49.8	Chicken Dishes	
Freshly Cut Hoagies 8	દ	CHICKEN FINGERS	\$12.6
Grinders	•	CHICKEN FINGERS CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$12.6
TUNA HOAGIE	\$11.9	CHICKEN FARMICIANA	
TONATIONOLE	ΨΙΙΙΟ	Starters	
Traditional Crust		ANTIPASTO CALABRESE	\$14.3
Specialty Pizzas		ITALIAN WEDDING SOUP	\$7.1
CHICKEN BACON RANCH PIZZA			
		Soft Drinks	
Fully Packed Hoagies	•	ORANGE JUICE	\$2.8
\$6.95		APPLE JUICE	\$2.3
FRIED FLOUNDER HOAGIE	\$11.0	Pan Pizza	
Mister P'S Wrap	S	SQUARE THIN CRUST PAN PIZZA	\$21.6
STUFF YOUR OWN WRAP	\$14.3	ROUND PAN THICK CRUST PIZZA	\$24.6
Sandwich Medium Ø		Strombolis	
26Cm		VEGETARIAN STROMBOLI	
CAPRESE SANDWICH	\$9.9	BUFFALO CHICKEN STROMBOLI	
Paninis And Pizzas		Cheese Steaks	
DIAVOLA PIZZA		CHEESE STEAK HOAGIE	\$13.7
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK HOAGIE	\$13.7
Spicy Vegetarian Pizz	za		

12&AmpQuot; Pizza		Stuffed Pizza	
NAPOLETANA PIZZA		MISTER P. STUFFED PIZZA	\$41.4
CAPRICCIOSA PIZZA		VEGETARIAN STUFFED PIZZA	\$41.4
		RUSTICA STUFFED PIZZA	\$41.4
The Hoagie Megillah		MEAT LOVERS STUFFED PIZZA	\$41.4
ROASTED TURKEY BREAST HOAGIE	\$11.9	Wings	
ROASTED BEEF HOAGIE	\$11.9	32 PIECE WINGS	\$51.5
Ingradianta Haad		40 PIECE WINGS	\$63.5
Ingredients Used		8 PIECE WINGS	\$14.3
PARMIGIANA		24 PIECE WINGS	\$39.5
ONION			
Uncategorized		Stromboli	
HAM AND CHEESE HOAGIE	\$11.9	MISTER P. CHICKEN STROMBOLI	
PIZZA STEAK SANDWICH	\$13.7	RUSTICO STROMBOLI	
FIZZA STLAK SANDWICH	Ψ 2 011	ASSORTITO STROMBOLI	
Entrées		MISTER P. SAUSAGE STROMBOLI	
PIZZA FRIES	\$8.7	STUFF YOUR OWN STROMBOLI	
FRIED JUMBO SHRIMP	\$19.1	Oven Baked	
ONION RINGS		FAMILY SUTFFED SHELLS	\$51.0
Dessert		PERSONAL SHRIMP PARMIGIANA PASTA	\$23.4
CANNOLI	\$5.9	FAMILY SHRIMP PARMIGIANA	\$56.3
TIRAMISU	\$5.9	PASTA	Ψ30.3
CHEESECAKE	\$5.9	FAMILY BAKED ZITI WITH MOZZARELLA AND RICOTTA	\$51.0
Popular Items		FAMILY RAVIOLI PARMIGIANA	\$41.4
16 PIECE WINGS	\$27.5	Oven Baked Pasta	
BREADED CHICKEN PLATTER	\$19.1	PERSONAL BAKED PENNE	\$17.9
2-LITER SODA	\$4.0	PERSONAL MANICOTTI	\$17.9
		PERSONAL STUFFED SHELLS	\$17.9

TUNA WRAP

	L BAKED ZITI WITH	\$19.1	BUFFALO	CHICKEN WRAP	\$14.3
	LLA AND RICOTTA		GRILLED \	EGGIE WRAP	\$14.3
PERSONA	L RAVIOLI PARMIGIANA	\$19.1	CHICKEN (CUTLET WRAP	\$15.5
Mister	P'S Hoagi	ies	FLOUNDE	R WRAP	\$15.5
MISTER P	S ITALIAN HOAGIE	\$11.9	Salads		
MISTER P'	S CHEESE HOAGIE	\$11.9		HOUSE SALAD	\$10.5
MISTER P'	S HAM HOAGIE	\$11.9	4	CAESAR SALAD	\$10.5
PROSCIUT HOAGIE	TO MOZZARELLA	\$13.1	40	MISTER P. SALAD	\$14.3
	MI AND PROVOLONE	\$9.9	CHEF SAL	AD	\$14.3
HOAGIE		ФЭ.Э	CAPRESE	SALAD	\$14.3
These Types Of Dishes			TUNA SAL	AD	\$14.3
	7 •	3	SIDE SALAD		\$8.4
Are Be	ing Served		2. CAESAF	SALAD WITH SHRIMP	\$16.3
	BURGER	\$9.5	2. CAESAF	SALAD WITH CHICKEN	\$13.3
	PIZZA		SIDE SALA	ND	
	SALAD		•	• •	
CHICKEN			Sandw	riches	
PASTA				CAPRESE HOAGIE	\$11.9
Burger	•		Cir	MISTER P. VEGGIE SANDWICH	\$13.1
CHEESEB	JRGER	\$10.1		VEAL PARMA SANDWICH	\$14.3
MR. P CHE	ESEBURGER	\$13.7	ΜΕΔΤΡΔΙΙ	PARMA SANDWICH	\$11.9
DOUBLE C	HEESEBURGER	\$13.5	ITALIAN SAUSAGE PARMA SANDWICH		·
BACON BU	JRGER	\$11.1			\$11.9
MISTER P.	BURGER	\$10.5	EGGPLAN	T PARMA SANDWICH	\$11.9
PIZZA BUF	RGER	\$10.5	SAUSAGE SANDWICE	, PEPPER AND ONIONS	\$11.9
Wraps			PEPPER A	ND EGGS SANDWICH	\$11.1
	GRILLED CHICKEN	***	MISTER P.	CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$14.3
OFF	CAESAR WRAP	\$14.3		CKEN STEAK	\$12.5
A PARTY	CHICKEN BACON	\$14.3	SANDWICE	1	

\$14.3

	N.
1	E 6

CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK	\$13.1	KIDS CURLY KID	\$12.6	
SANDWICH	0440	KIDS TRIO RAVIOLI	\$11.7	
MISTER P. STEAK SANDWICH	\$14.3	KIDS JUNIOR FINGERS WITH	\$10.7	
BUFFALO CHICKEN STEAK SANDWICH	\$14.3	FRIES	0404	
PICCANTINO SANDWICH	\$8.5	KIDS MISTER KID BURGER	\$13.1	
		KIDS CHICKY P.	\$11.9	
Pasta With Seafood		KIDS CRISPY KID	\$9.5	
PERSONAL MISTER P. LINGUINE	\$23.1	KIDS CRISPY KID WITH HAM	\$11.9	
FAMILY MISTER P. LINGUINE	\$54.6	KIDS CRISPY KID WITH TURKEY	\$11.9	
PERSONAL LINGUINE TARANTINO	\$21.5	KIDS MINI PIZZA WITH A TOPPING	\$14.1	
FAMILY LINGUINE TARANTINO	\$51.0	KIDS PINK PENCIL	\$11.4	
PERSONAL AL GAMBERO	\$21.5	KIDS WHITE ANGELS	\$11.9	
FAMILY AL GAMBERO	\$51.0	K10. KIDS CHILD LASAGNA	\$8.0	
PERSONAL GNOCCHI IONIO	\$21.9	K10. KIDS BAKED ZITI	\$8.0	
FAMILY GNOCCHI IONIO	\$51.0	Pizza		
PERSONAL FUSILLI AL TONNO	\$19.5			
FAMILY FUSILLI AL TONNO	\$51.0	PLAIN CLASSIC PIZZA MARGHERITA PIZZA		
PERSONAL LINGUINE FRA DIAVOLO	\$21.5	MARINARA PIZZA		
FAMILY LINGUINE FRA DIAVOLO	\$51.0	HAWAIIAN PIZZA		
PERSONAL SPAGHETTI AND	\$21.5	QUATTRO STAGIONE PIZZA		
CLAMS	·	PAESANA PIZZA		
FAMILY SPAGHETTI AND CLAMS	\$51.0	PAZZA PIZZA		
PERSONAL PASTA AND CALAMARI	\$21.5	MISTER P. PIZZA		
FAMILY PASTA AND CALAMARI	\$51.0	CALABRISELLA PIZZA		
	40210	MAREMONTI PIZZA		
Mister P'S Kids		BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA		
KIDS RED P. PENNE	\$10.7	TACO PIZZA		
KIDS RED P. PENNE WITH		SHRIMP FRA DIAVOLA PIZZA		
MEATBALLS	\$13.1	WHITE PIZZA		
KIDS RED P. PENNE WITH CHICKEN	\$13.1	MEAT LOVERS PIZZA		
KIDS RED P. PENNE WITH		CHICKEN PARM PIZZA		
SAUSAGE	\$13.1	BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA		

	4
T	o c

25" WHOLE TOMATO PIE	\$29.7	FAMILY PASTA AL POMODORO	\$45.0
SICILIAN THICK CRUST PAN PIZZA	\$24.6	PERSONAL PASTA AND RICOTTA	\$19.1
TOMATO PIE PIZZA		FAMILY TRAY PASTA AND RICOTTA	\$47.4
Pasta		PERSONAL PASTA CONTADINA	\$20.3
FAMILY PERSONAL PASTA WITH		FAMILY PASTA CONTADINA	\$51.0
MEATBALL	\$49.8	PERSONAL FORMAGGI	\$20.3
PERSONAL PASTA WITH SAUSAGE	\$20.3	FAMILY TRAY PASTA FORMAGGI	\$51.0
FAMILY PASTA WITH SAUSAGE	\$49.8	PERSONAL PASTA ZUCCHINI AND MELENZANE	\$20.3
PERSONAL PASTA WITH MEAT SAUCE	\$20.3	FAMILY PASTA ZUCCHINI AND MELENZANE	\$51.0
PERSONAL PASTA WITH CHICKEN	\$20.3	PERSONAL CHEESE RAVIOLI	\$18.6
FAMILY PASTA WITH CHICKEN	\$49.8	PERSONAL PASTA IN ALFREDO	\$20.3
PERSONAL CHICKEN PARMA PASTA	\$21.0	FAMILY PASTA IN ALFREDO	
FAMILY CHICKEN PARMA PASTA	\$54.6	SAUCE	\$47.4
PERSONAL VEAL PARMA PASTA	\$22.7	PERSONAL PASTA IN ALFREDO SAUCE WITH CHICKEN AND	\$22.7
FAMILY VEAL PARMA PASTA	\$60.6	BROCCOLI	
PERSONAL PASTA CHICKEN MARSALA	\$20.3	FAMILY PASTA IN ALFREDO SAUCE WITH CHICKEN AND BROCCOLI	\$57.0
FAMILY PASTA CHICKEN MARSALA	\$54.6	PERSONAL PASTA IN ALFREDO SAUCE WITH SHRIMP	\$27.3
PERSONAL MISTER P. PENNE	\$20.1	FAMILY PASTA IN ALFREDO	
FAMILY MISTER P. PENNE	\$51.0	SAUCE WITH SHRIMP	\$61.2
PERSONAL PASTA AI FUNGHI	\$19.1	PERSONAL EGGPLANT	\$20.3
FAMILY PASTA AL FUNGHI	\$47.4	PARMIGIANA	+-5.5
PERSONAL PASTA AL POMODORO	\$14.0	FAMILY EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA PASTA	\$47.9



Mr P's Pizza Pasta

1860 Bethlehem Pike, Flourtown, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-22:00 Tuesday 11:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-23:00 Friday 11:00-23:00 Saturday 11:00-23:00 Sunday 11:00-23:00

Made with Menu

